

*en*  
**ORIGINAL**



0803H02.00803H02.01L  
HCS HB 319

HOUSE

AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by

*Kath Zuck*

of

*121*

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 319, Page 4,  
2 Section 208.673, Line 10, by inserting after the word "practice"  
3 the word "medicine"; and  
4

5 Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 13,  
6 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof the  
7 word "physician"; and  
8

9 Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section 208.673, Line 15,  
10 by deleting the word "provider" and inserting in lieu thereof the  
11 word "physician"; and  
12

13 Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersectional  
14 references accordingly.

---

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

